成形镗孔 117 系列
高效的仿形刀具
FORM BORING SYSTEM 117
Short machining time with profiled tools
NEW
• 实体钻孔刀具扩展
Product extension for drilling
into solid materials

Form Boring
镗杆
Boring Shank
B117
轮廓深度 Depth of form up to 13.5 mm
轮廓宽度可达 Width of form up to 26.0 mm
配合刀片
for Insert
型号
Type
D117
产品型号
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 ɑ h1 l3 刀片
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.A.16 16 80 10 15.8 0° 2.5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.A.20 16 87 13 19.8 0° 2.5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.A.26 20 95 14 25.8 0° 2.5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.A.26 25 100 14 24.8 0° 2.5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
按需提供更多尺寸
Further sizes upon request
w见刀片
w see inserts

Form Boring
镗杆
Boring Shank
B117
轮廓深度 Depth of form up to 13.5 mm
轮廓宽度可达 Width of form up to 26.0 mm
配合刀片
for Insert
型号
Type
D117
产品型号
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 ɑ h1 l3 刀片
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.E.16 16 80 10 15.8 0° 2.5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.E.20 16 87 13 19.8 0° 2.5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.E.26 20 95 14 25.8 0° 2.5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.E.26 25 100 14 24.8 0° 2.5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
按需提供更多尺寸
Further sizes upon request
w见刀片
w see inserts